f i b e r  o p t i c  s o l u t i o n s
Fiberpowertech Plutovej 78722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                              www.gm-plast.dk
product catalog
FTTH Accessories
TecHnicAl
dATA sHeeTs
Fiberpowertech Plutovej 7 8722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                             www.gm-plast.dkFiberpowertech Plutovej 78722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                             www.gm-plast.dkFiberpowertech Plutovej 7 8722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                             www.gm-plast.dk

if you like our  ideas we would be glad to offer
you the right material for the job that you want
to have done.
( wall-duct Seal     )
Fiberpowertech Plutovej 7 8722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                             www.gm-plast.dk
6
ConneCtors for mICroduCts
Fiberpowertech Plutovej 7 8722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                             www.gm-plast.dk
Fiberpowertech Plutovej 7 8722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                             www.gm-plast.dk
7
ConneCtors for mICroduCts
fpt connector  (direct burried)
     Size   Art.nr.
      7 mm       28-TFPC007
      8 mm       28-TFPC008
      10 mm       28-TFPC010
      12 mm       28-TFPC012
      14 mm       28-TFPC014
      16 mm       28-TFPC016
      20 mm       28-TFPC020
MoQ
80
70
40

      20
      28-TFPe016
      28-TFPe020
MoQ
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
connector
Size(mm.)   Art.nr.
      7       28-TFP007
      8       28-TFP008
      10       28-TFP010
      12       28-TFP012
      14       28-TFP014
      16
      20
      28-TFP016
MoQ
100
100
100
100
50
50
20         28-TFP020
ConneCtors for mICroduCts
cover
Size(mm.)   Art.nr.
      7       28-TFPC07
      10       28-TFPC010
      12       28-TFPC012
      14       28-TFPC014
      16
      20
      28-TFPC016
      28-TFPC020
MoQ
100
100
100
50
50
50
Fiberpowertech Plutovej 7 8722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                             www.gm-plast.dk
9
ConneCtors for mICroduCts
Straight connector
Size(mm.)   Art.nr.
      18       28-J018/PM
      20       28-J020/PM
MoQ
25
25
end connector
Size(mm.)   Art.nr.
      20       28-J020/eW
MoQ
25
end connector
Size(mm.)   Art.nr.

100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
Straight connector
Size(mm.)   Art.nr.
      3         28-T003
      5         28-T005
      6         28-T006
      7         28-T007
       8         28-T008
      10         28-T010
      12         28-T012
      14         28-T014
      16         28-T016
MoQ
100
100
100

100
100
50
50
50
50
50
25
25
25
        25
25
Fiberpowertech Plutovej 7 8722 Hedensted Denmark phone: +45 75 89 22 99                   mail: mail@fiberpowertech.dk                             www.gm-plast.dk
10
Size (mm.) Art.nr. MoQ
32/3x10 28-F032/3x10 10
40/10x7 28-F040/10x7 10
40/4x12 28-F040/4x12 10
40/5x10 28-F040/5x10 10
40/3x14 28-F040/3x14 10
50/7x10 28-F050/7x10 10
50/7x12 28-F050/7x12 10
50/10x7+1x12 28-F050/10x7+1x12 10
50/18x7 28-F050/18x7 10
63/24x7+1x14 28-F063/24x7+1x14 10
Split end connector hdpe
gas & waterproof, up to 0.25 bar
other sizes and configurations available upon request
Microduct Seal